Jahresauswertung 2021

Aktion Mensch

Medaillenerringer

F02/21

18

Bronze-Medaillen

005 Balke,Mike

F06/21

1. 06
2. 05
3. 06
04
05

Sportuhr

06
05

Silber-Medaillen

001 Wolf + Sohn

006 Gohler, E.+Th.
011 Kostka ,Bernhard
006 Morath, M.+J.
012 Stohr Reimund

FO7/21

001 Wolf + Sohn
006 Gohler, E.+Th.

F09/21

1. 05
2. 06
05
06

Gold-Medaillen

006 Gohler, E.+Th.
011 Kostka ,Bernhard
017 Benjamin Ruth
001 Wolf + Sohn

F13/21

1. 05
2. 06
05
06

Bronze-Medaillen Junqgr.

006 Gohler, E.+Th.
001 Wolf + Sohn

012 Stohr Reimund
011 Kostka ,Bernhard

J04/21

1. 05
2. 06
3. 05

05

012 Stohr Reimund
001 Wolf + Sohn

017 Benjamin Ruth
006 Gohler, E.+Th.

RV GielRen Nord

2021

Uffenheim 08. Mai 2021
D6187 Gut Flug ARlar

05. Juni 2021

Auf zur Heimat

Gut Flug Daubringen
Auf zur Heimat
Busecker-Tal

Gut Flug Daubringen

Osterhofen

D6914
D6680
D6914
D4125
D6680

Osterhofen 12. Juni 2021

D6914 Auf zur Heimat
D6680 Gut Flug Daubringen

Wels

D6680
D6914
D6680
D6914

26. Juni 2021

Gut Flug Daubringen
Auf zur Heimat
Gut Flug Daubringen
Auf zur Heimat

24. Juli 2021

Gut Flug Daubringen
Auf zur Heimat
Gut Flug Daubringen
Auf zur Heimat

St. Polten

D6680
D6914
D6680
D6914

Schwabach

D6680
D6914
D6680
D6680

Gut Flug Daubringen
Auf zur Heimat

Gut Flug Daubringen
Gut Flug Daubringen
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